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Description

198303210000
38490

03/21/1983
12:00:00

MOLTON
ALLEN&WILLI
AMS LTD

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

1ST NATL
BANK BHAM

49 226

198305090000
70530

05/09/1983
12:00:00

MOLTON
ALLEN&WILLI
AMS LTD

Grantor CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

1ST NATL
BANK BHAM

50 562

198305160000
75710

05/16/1983
12:00:00

MOLTON
ALLEN&WILLI
AMS LTD

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

1ST NATL
BANK BHAM

50 676

198304280000
65300

04/28/1983
12:00:00

MOLTON
ALLEN&WILLI
AMS LTD

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MOLTON
ALLEN&WILLI
AMS LTD

50 437

198304280000
65300

04/28/1983
12:00:00

MOLTON
ALLEN&WILLI
AMS LTD

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MOLTON
ALLEN&WILLI
AMS LTD

50 437

198306230001
00430

06/23/1983
12:00:00

MOLTON
ALLEN&WILLI
AMS LTD

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMSOUTH
BANK ALA
N.A.

51 288

198306240001
00740

06/24/1983
12:00:00

MOLTON
ALLEN&WILLI
AMS LTD

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMSOUTH
BANK N.A.

51 323

198306290001
05810

06/29/1983
12:00:00

MOLTON
ALLEN&WILLI
AMS LTD

Grantee MORTGAGE MUEKSCH,
ELIZABETH
ETUX

432 992

198306290001
06600

06/29/1983
12:00:00

MOLTON
ALLEN&WILLI
AMS LTD

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMSOUTH
BANK N.A.

51 369

198307010001
07870

07/01/1983
12:00:00

MOLTON
ALLEN&WILLI
AMS LTD

Grantee MORTGAGE WEBB,
CHARLES S.
ETUX

433 249

198307010001
08520

07/01/1983
12:00:00

MOLTON
ALLEN&WILLI
AMS LTD

Grantee MORTGAGE ADAMS,
DUDLEY C,
JR. ETUX

433 233

198307010001
09710

07/01/1983
12:00:00

MOLTON
ALLEN&WILLI
AMS LTD

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMSOUTH
BANK N.A.

51 424

198307050001
10760

07/05/1983
12:00:00

MOLTON
ALLEN&WILLI
AMS LTD

Grantee MORTGAGE SIMPSON,
JOHNNY V.
ETUX

433 326

198307060001
11590

07/06/1983
12:00:00

MOLTON
ALLEN&WILLI
AMS LTD

Grantee MORTGAGE HOLLOWAY,
CYNTHIA L.
ETUX

433 387

198307070001
12740

07/07/1983
12:00:00

MOLTON
ALLEN&WILLI
AMS LTD

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMSOUTH
BANK N.A.

51 483

198307070001
13280

07/07/1983
12:00:00

MOLTON
ALLEN&WILLI
AMS LTD

Grantee MORTGAGE EVANS,
LARRY M.
ETUX

433 447

198307070001
13570

07/07/1983
12:00:00

MOLTON
ALLEN&WILLI
AMS LTD

Grantee MORTGAGE WESLER,
CHARLES H.
ETUX

433 458

198307180001
19340

07/18/1983
12:00:00

MOLTON
ALLEN&WILLI
AMS LTD

Grantee MORTGAGE SANDERSON,
JAMES D.
ETUX

433 814

198307260001
28660

07/26/1983
12:00:00

MOLTON
ALLEN&WILLI
AMS LTD

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MOLTON
ALLEN&WILLI
AMS INC

46 33



198308020001
35200

08/02/1983
12:00:00

MOLTON
ALLEN&WILLI
AMS LTD

Grantee MORTGAGE
CORRECTION

BOWDEN,
JAMES W. II
ETUX

434 582

198308110001
44280

08/11/1983
12:00:00

MOLTON
ALLEN&WILLI
AMS LTD

Grantee MORTGAGE MILLER,
JUANITA L.
ETUX

435 72

198308110001
44800

08/11/1983
12:00:00

MOLTON
ALLEN&WILLI
AMS LTD

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMSOUTH
BANK N.A.

52 80

198308080001
40790

08/08/1983
12:00:00

MOLTON
ALLEN&WILLI
AMS LTD

Grantee MORTGAGE HAYNES,
CLAYTON E.
ETUX

434 860

198309160001
76060

09/16/1983
12:00:00

MOLTON
ALLEN&WILLI
AMS LTD

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMSOUTH
BANK N.A.

52 679

198309260001
80060

09/26/1983
12:00:00

MOLTON
ALLEN&WILLI
AMS LTD

Grantee MORTGAGE MCLENDON,
M. CHEYENN-
ETUX

437 17

198309300001
83150

09/30/1983
12:00:00

MOLTON
ALLEN&WILLI
AMS LTD

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMSOUTH
BANK N.A.

52 952

198310100001
87890

10/10/1983
12:00:00

MOLTON
ALLEN&WILLI
AMS LTD

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMSOUTH
BANK N.A.

53 82

198310110001
88550

10/11/1983
12:00:00

MOLTON
ALLEN&WILLI
AMS LTD

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FED NATL
MORTGAGE
ASOC

53 93

198310240001
95020

10/24/1983
12:00:00

MOLTON
ALLEN&WILLI
AMS LTD

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CITY FED
SV&LN ASOC

53 307

198310280001
99010

10/28/1983
12:00:00

MOLTON
ALLEN&WILLI
AMS LTD

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMSOUTH
BANK N.A.

53 450


