Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Name= MOLTON ALLEN&WILLIAMS LTD;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded		Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
198303210000 38490	03/21/1983 12:00:00	MOLTON ALLEN&WILLI AMS LTD	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	1ST NATL BANK BHAM	49	226				
198305090000 70530	05/09/1983 12:00:00	MOLTON ALLEN&WILLI AMS LTD	Grantor	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	1ST NATL BANK BHAM	50	562				
198305160000 75710	05/16/1983 12:00:00	MOLTON ALLEN&WILLI AMS LTD	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	1ST NATL BANK BHAM	50	676				
198304280000 65300	04/28/1983 12:00:00	MOLTON ALLEN&WILLI AMS LTD	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MOLTON ALLEN&WILLI AMS LTD	50	437				
198304280000 65300	04/28/1983 12:00:00	MOLTON ALLEN&WILLI AMS LTD	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MOLTON ALLEN&WILLI AMS LTD	50	437				
198306230001 00430	06/23/1983 12:00:00	MOLTON ALLEN&WILLI AMS LTD	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	AMSOUTH BANK ALA N.A.	51	288				
198306240001 00740	06/24/1983 12:00:00	MOLTON ALLEN&WILLI AMS LTD	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	AMSOUTH BANK N.A.	51	323				
198306290001 05810	06/29/1983 12:00:00	MOLTON ALLEN&WILLI AMS LTD	Grantee	MORTGAGE	MUEKSCH, ELIZABETH ETUX	432	992				
198306290001 06600	06/29/1983 12:00:00	MOLTON ALLEN&WILLI AMS LTD	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	AMSOUTH BANK N.A.	51	369				
198307010001 07870	07/01/1983 12:00:00	MOLTON ALLEN&WILLI AMS LTD	Grantee	MORTGAGE	WEBB, CHARLES S. ETUX	433	249				
198307010001 08520	07/01/1983 12:00:00	MOLTON ALLEN&WILLI AMS LTD	Grantee	MORTGAGE	ADAMS, DUDLEY C, JR. ETUX	433	233				
198307010001 09710	07/01/1983 12:00:00	MOLTON ALLEN&WILLI AMS LTD	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	AMSOUTH BANK N.A.	51	424				
198307050001 10760	07/05/1983 12:00:00	MOLTON ALLEN&WILLI AMS LTD	Grantee	MORTGAGE	SIMPSON, JOHNNY V. ETUX	433	326				
198307060001 11590	07/06/1983 12:00:00	MOLTON ALLEN&WILLI AMS LTD	Grantee	MORTGAGE	HOLLOWAY, CYNTHIA L. ETUX	433	387				
198307070001 12740	07/07/1983 12:00:00	MOLTON ALLEN&WILLI AMS LTD	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	AMSOUTH BANK N.A.	51	483				
198307070001 13280	07/07/1983 12:00:00	MOLTON ALLEN&WILLI AMS LTD	Grantee	MORTGAGE	EVANS, LARRY M. ETUX	433	447				
198307070001 13570	07/07/1983 12:00:00	MOLTON ALLEN&WILLI AMS LTD	Grantee	MORTGAGE	WESLER, CHARLES H. ETUX	433	458				
198307180001 19340	07/18/1983 12:00:00	MOLTON ALLEN&WILLI AMS LTD	Grantee	MORTGAGE	SANDERSON, JAMES D. ETUX	433	814				
198307260001 28660	07/26/1983 12:00:00	MOLTON ALLEN&WILLI AMS LTD	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MOLTON ALLEN&WILLI AMS INC	46	33				

			•						
198308020001 35200	08/02/1983 12:00:00	MOLTON ALLEN&WILLI AMS LTD	Grantee	MORTGAGE CORRECTION	BOWDEN, JAMES W. II ETUX	434	582		
198308110001 44280	08/11/1983 12:00:00	MOLTON ALLEN&WILLI AMS LTD	Grantee	MORTGAGE	MILLER, JUANITA L. ETUX	435	72		
198308110001 44800	08/11/1983 12:00:00	MOLTON ALLEN&WILLI AMS LTD	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	AMSOUTH BANK N.A.	52	80		
198308080001 40790		MOLTON ALLEN&WILLI AMS LTD	Grantee	MORTGAGE	HAYNES, CLAYTON E. ETUX	434	860		
198309160001 76060	09/16/1983 12:00:00	MOLTON ALLEN&WILLI AMS LTD	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	AMSOUTH BANK N.A.	52	679		
198309260001 80060	09/26/1983 12:00:00	MOLTON ALLEN&WILLI AMS LTD	Grantee	MORTGAGE	MCLENDON, M. CHEYENN- ETUX	437	17		
198309300001 83150	09/30/1983 12:00:00	MOLTON ALLEN&WILLI AMS LTD	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	AMSOUTH BANK N.A.	52	952		
198310100001 87890	10/10/1983 12:00:00	MOLTON ALLEN&WILLI AMS LTD	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	AMSOUTH BANK N.A.	53	82		
198310110001 88550	10/11/1983 12:00:00	MOLTON ALLEN&WILLI AMS LTD	Grantor		FED NATL MORTGAGE ASOC	53	93		
198310240001 95020	10/24/1983 12:00:00	MOLTON ALLEN&WILLI AMS LTD	Grantor		CITY FED SV&LN ASOC	53	307		
198310280001 99010	10/28/1983 12:00:00	MOLTON ALLEN&WILLI AMS LTD	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	AMSOUTH BANK N.A.	53	450		